
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DNF

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
6
2
7
1
8
2
3
9
2

DNF

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
GTL
SRF
FP
SRF
HP
SRF
GTL
FP
SRF
HP
FP

No.
29
86
94
72
17
83
75
88
80
70
22
14
47
06
59
58
26

Name
Ken Sellenriek
David Watson
Brian Kennedy
Frank Stone
James E. Rishel
Bob Bramlage
Loren Moore
David Schaal
Ronald H. Davis
Bill Parenteau
Tom Morrison
Bo Fraser
James Stinehelfer
John Steflik
Mark Hutchins
Jack Schulz
Kent Prather

Memb #
310862
251377
93394
321134
293593
205692
288772
346504
271975
278616
230361
363031
172503
294979
109267
309043
78161

Hometown, ST
Wentzville MO
Burnsville MN
Cannon Fls MN
Leawood KS
Wichita KS
Manhattan KS
Springfield MO
Woodbury MN
Auburn KS
Stillwater MN
Aurora MO
Columbia MO
Tecumseh KS
Topeka KS
Lincoln NE
Monett MO
Wakarusa KS

Reg
STL
LOL
LOL
KC
WIC
KAN
OZM
LOL
KAN
LOL
OZM
STL
KAN
KAN
NEB
OZM
KAN

Make/Model
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Mazda Miata
MG Midget
SRF
MG B
SRF
MG B
SRF
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
SRF
AH Sprite
MG A

Laps
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
13
13

0

Best Tm
1:44.086
1:44.409
1:45.522
1:45.349
1:45.079
1:46.118
1:45.618
1:49.571
1:48.742
1:48.598
1:49.712
1:49.010
1:50.264
1:46.336
1:44.440
1:49.096

-.---

Best Spd
77.129
76.890
76.079
76.204
76.400
75.652
76.010
73.268
73.826
73.924
73.173
73.645
72.807
75.497
76.867
73.587

-

Total Tm
36:47.742
37:03.311
37:30.326
37:38.516
37:48.416
38:19.689
38:22.613
37:01.033
37:26.892
37:30.170
37:34.172
38:07.753
35:56.864
38:23.761
22:50.525
24:57.497

17.290

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
PROVISIONAL POST 11:53 AM
OFFICIAL RESULTS 12:33 PM

Printed: 4/30/2008 9:40:39 PM

Chief of T&S: Gini Ragan

Chief Steward: Ted Haines

Sanction #08-N-30-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Margin of Victory

+15.569

Avg. Speed

76.362

Best Lap Tm

1:44.086

Best Spd

77.129

Best Lap by

[29] Ken Sellenriek

MVRG's Ring in Spring National 08-N-30-S

1 GTL FP GP HP SRF

Group 1 Race - Official

Race (21 Laps)

MIDAMERICAMOTORPLEX 2.230 Miles

4/27/2008 11:05 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions

Thank you for coming!
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